Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means
Scholarship(V4.0), 2022:23
Fresh Application Details

Applicant Registration No. WB3221670874157
Applicant Name SWAPAN GOPE

Mobile No. 9933418017

Email 1d gopeswapan70@gmail.com
Roll Nu: i

Examin:g):; ::: Ilzgtll:vsatlzr::ard Board/ Council 200031N0118

Year of 10th standard Board/ Council Examination

or Equivalent 2017

Details of the qualifying public examination, eligible for scholarship
(Last Board/Council/University examination passed) ’

Name of the examination

DIPLOMA COURSE
Year of the examination conducted by 2022
Board/Council/University
WEST BENGAL STATE COUNCIL OF TECHNICAL
Name of the Board/Council/University & VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND SKILL
DEVELOPMENT(DIPLOMA)
Roll No. of Last Board/Council/University Examination D192002746
Total marks obtained(Excluding additional or optional marks) 3945
Out Of 5000
Overall percentage obtained: (%) 78.90
Present Course of Study
MECHANICAL
Name of the course B.TECH(LATERAL) Discipline of course ENGINEERING
Fation of Conrse/(in. _#%: 1 Date of admission 29-08-2022
Years)
District of the present
Institution PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN
Name of Present Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering
Institution College
Personal Details
Name of Father RANJIT GOPE Name of Mother RUMA GOPE
Profession of Father FARMER Name of Guardian RANJIT GOPE
Relation with Guardian FATHER Religion HINDUISM
Date of Birth 20-04-2001 Sex MALE
Any Linguistic/Religious
Caste ol miylodtg‘éommunlgyi e
Percentage of
Whether Differently Able No Disablllt;?(%) 0.00
Whether the applicantis . Aadhaar No. 781663760598
domiciled in West Bengal
svmcm.wbhed.gov.in




ﬁﬁ%@ggmxgy%digsc -UTBIOPHC026

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

PUNCHA
PIR - 723151 Phone - 259209

ACCOUNT NO. : 0557010544986

CUSTORER 10 : 73639458 ACCT HOLDER : SHAPAN G6OPE PAN :
OPENED ON - 16-05-2019 CUST ADDRESS : C/0 RANJIT 6OPE
ISSUE DATE : 21-05-19 BY ABRIJIZ8 ,»,DARKURA HEST BENGAL
KONINEE : NOKINATION REG ISTERED PUNCHA , PIN - 722101
ML m : HEST BENGAL IRDIA
OPERATED BY : SELF
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
PUNCHA BRANCH
1£6C CODE | PUNB00S5720 2 QF
MICR CODE - 723024010

MRS ER
Branch Manager




dsna simieia as @l punjabnational bank

ware w1 alte ! the name you can BANK upon !

Branch Details

Branch Name: PUNCHA
Branch Address: P.O PUNCHA

City: PNC

Pin: 723151

IFSC Code: PUNB0055720
Customer Details:

Customer Name: SWAPAN GOPE
Customer Address: C/0O RANJIT GOPE HARIRAMPUR GUNIADA HIRABANDH

City: PUNCHA
Pin: 722136
Nominee:

Statement of Account:0557XXXXXXXX6 For Period: 01/03/2023 to 08/03/2023

08/03/2023 149.00 DR 60,203.16 UPL/306787408334/P2M/euronetgpay.pay @icici/E
URONET
08/03/2023 57.00 CR 60,352.16 0557010544986:Int.Pd:01-12-2022 to 28-02-2023
07/03/2023 209.00 DR 60,295.16 UPL/306658001065/P2M/euronetgpay.pay @icici/E
URONET
06/03/2023 85.00 DR 60,504.16 UPL/306595368673/P2M/q655389286 @ ybl/DIPU
CHOUHAN
05/03/2023 305.00 CR 60,589.16 UPL/306434849549/P2V/ankankarmakar96 @ oksbi
/ANKAN
04/03/2023 40.00 DR 60,284.16 UPL/306350165528/P2M/q835142629@ybl/BISWA
JIT DAS
04/03/2023 540.00 CR 60,324.16 UPI1/342982050898/P2V/snandi444 @ ybl/SATKAT
NANDI
04/03/2023 1200.00 DR 59,784.16 UPL/342908769988/P2M/9434133610 @ okbizaxis/
Wine Pla
04/03/2023 240.00 DR 60,984.16 UP1/306349329679/P2M/q393826441 @ybl/SANTI
MOY _GHOS
04/03/2023 20.00 DR 61,224.16 UPL/306343258584/P2V/9609694686 @upi/KISHO
RE KR DUT
04/03/2023 50.00 DR 61,244.16 UPL/306331823434/P2M/im.201011854268 @ indus/
Dilip K
03/03/2023 60000.00 CR 61,294.16 NEFT_IN:RBI0632335109607/0031/ PAY AND
ACCOUNTS OFFICE-ILL, WEST BENGAL




